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

:

MLS #: 08299637 Area: 7164
Bdrms: 3 Year Built: 1953
Baths(full/half): 2/0 Taxes: $5,449.92
Rms: 5 Approx SF: 1002

(Source:

Assessor)
Fplcs: Master Bath: None
Type: 1 Story Basement: None
Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/

Lot Dimensions: 9490 SQ., FT.
Subdivision:
Directions: W Grand Ave to Laporte Ave to Joyce Ave to E Grand Ave

Charming house! 3 bedrooms 2 full bath Single Family home with detached 2 cars space garage. Built in 1953, home is approx 1002 sq. ft.
located in a suburban neighborhood with parks and schools close. Must See today! Property is being sold subject to 24 CFR 206.125 and is not
eligible for the Fannie Mae Home Path Program.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
: Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@IIba’nkhomes.com

EQUAL HOLSING
OPPORTLNITY

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 03/29/2013 08:12 AM
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1824 Mannheim Rd Unit 1824 - $65,000

1824 Mannheim Rd Unit 1824, Des Plaines, Illinois 60018 LP: $65,000 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION
Type: AT Status: NEW
MLS #: 08302247  Area: 16
Bdrms: 3+1 bsmt Year Built: 1963
Baths(full/half): 1/1 Taxes: $3,195
Rms: 8 Approx SF: 1152
(Source:
Assessor)
Fplcs: Master Bath: None
Type: Townhouse- Basement: Full
2 Story
Park Type: Exterior # Spaces (Gar/Ext): /1
Space(s)

Total # of Units: 4

Unit Floor Level: 1

Lot Dimensions: COMMON
Subdivision:

Directions: Oakton to Mannheim S; W on Everett,then quick left
behind townhomes to 1824 endunit;Park inSpace1824

2-STORY, 3 BEDROOM/1-1/2 BATH END UNIT TOWNHOME IN 4-UNIT TOWNHOME BLDG IN PINE PARK TOWNHOME COMMUNITY. FULL
FINISHED BASEMENT W/ REC ROOM, SHOWER, LAUNDRY AREA & ANOTHER SEPARATE ROOM/4TH BEDROOM. MOST OWNERS USE THEIR
COURTYARD DOOR (KITCHEN DOOR) AS MAIN ENTRY DOOR. WELL LOCATED. CLOSE TO SCHOOLS, PARK, TRAIN STATION, LIBRARY &
SHOPPING. MUST LIVE HERE FOR 2 YRS., AFTER WHICH AN OWNER CAN RENT HIS/HER TOWNHOME.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@Ilbankhomes.com BLLHO

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 03/29/2013 08:12 AM
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10125 W Merill Ave - $81,900

10125 W Merill Ave , Melrose Park, Illinois 60164 LP: $81,900 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08299528 Area: 7164

Bdrms: 2 Year Built: 1938

Baths(full/half): 1/0 Taxes: $4,232.96

Rms: 5 Approx SF: 0
(Source:
Not
Reported)

Fplcs: Master Bath: None

Type: 1 Story Basement: None

Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 1/

Lot Dimensions: 25X125

Subdivision:

Directions: FULLERTON TO SCOTT WEST TO HOME

MUST SEE!!!! 2 BEDROOMS 1 FULL BATH NICE BEDROOMS SINGLE FAMILY , AMPLE PARKING,GREAT BACK YARD AND DECK, COME AND
TAKE A LOOK AND YOU WONT BE DISAPPOINTED.This is a Homepath property approved for Homepath and Homepath renovation financing.
Purchase this property for as little as 3 % down,

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@Ilbankhomes.com BLLHO

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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

Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 03/29/2013 08:12 AM
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7129 W Devon Ave - $174,900

7129 W Devon Ave , Chicago, Illinois 60631 LP: $174,900 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08302487 Area: 8010

Bdrms: 2 Year Built: 1897

Baths(full/half): 2/0 Taxes: $4,173.75

Rms: 6 Approx SF: 1584
(Source:
Assessor)

Fplcs: Master Bath: Full

Type: 2 Stories Basement: Partial

Park Type: None # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 0

Lot Dimensions: 25X125

Subdivision:

Directions: DEVON EAST OF HARLEM

WHAT A REMARKABLE HOME IN SUCH A DESIRABLE AREA! THIS HOME FEATURES HARDWOOD FLOORING, GRANITE COUNTER TOPS IN
KITCHEN AND BATHROOM! MASTER BEDROOM IS VERY SPACIOUS WITH TONS OF NATURAL LIGHT! EASY ACCESS TO HIGHWAYS, SHOPS,
AND SCHOOLS! COME TAKE A LOOK TODAY!

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
: Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@IIba’nkhomes.com

EQUAL HOLSING
OPPORTLNITY

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 03/29/2013 08:12 AM
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5101 N Avers Ave North - $174,900

5101 N Avers Ave North, Chicago, Illinois 60625 LP: $174,900 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08300789 Area: 8014

Bdrms: 2 Year Built: 1925

Baths(full/half): 2/0 Taxes: $4,330.78

Rms: 6 Approx SF: 0
(Source:
Not
Reported)

Fplcs: Master Bath: None

Type: 1 Story Basement: Full

Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/

Lot Dimensions: 30X130

Subdivision:

Directions: Foster east of Pulaski to Avers south to home

Perfect location just a few steps to park and Foster Ave corridor. Great potential with this corner bungalow home with full basement and walk up
attic. Hardwood firs thru out 1st flr. Basement finished with bath and 2 rooms. Fenced yard and 2 car garage. Home is eligible for HomePath
Renovation financing.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@Ilbankhomes.com BLLHO

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 03/29/2013 08:12 AM
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5101 N Lowell Ave - $174,900

5101 N Lowell Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60630 LP: $174,900 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: MU Status: NEW
MLS #: 08302365 Area: 8014
# Beds in Bldg: 7 Year Built: 1920
# Baths in Bldg (full/half): 3/0 Taxes: $6,195
Rms: 15 Basement: Full
N: 5101 S: 0

E: 0 W: 4330
Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/
Lot Dimensions: 30 X 127

Total # Units: 3

Type: 3 Flat

Great Albany Park solid brick spacious 3 flat! Money maker- Near to park recreation, local services, schools & public trans! Come ready with
renovation ideas to polish this gem! Property sold "as-is". Seller does not provide survey or disclosures. Taxes prorated at 100%. Lot & rm sizes
are estimated. Submit P.O.F funds or pre-approval w/all offers. Property under the Freddie Mac First Look Initiative thru 4/11/2013

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
: Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@IIba’nkhomes.com

EQUAL HOLSING
OPPORTUNITY

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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

| Type: DE Status: NEW

| MLS #: 08301681 Area: 8009
Bdrms: 2 Year Built: 1951
Baths(full/half): 1/1 Taxes: $4,968
Rms: 5 Approx SF: 0

(Source:
Not
Reported)
Fplcs: Master Bath: None
Type: 1 Story Basement: Full
Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/

Lot Dimensions: 33X125
Subdivision:
Directions: Harlem Ave to Albion St, West to Oconto

Lovely 2BDR/1.5BTH single family home! Nice curb appeal!Located near to schools, local services & park recreation. Great starter home. Ready
for your own personal touches to call this home! Property sold "as-is". Seller does not provide survey or disclosures. Taxes prorated at 100%.
Lot & room sizes are estimated. Please submit P.O.F funds or pre-approval wiall offers.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.

\ Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@Ilbankhomes.com CPPORTUNITY

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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604 Elmdale Rd - $294,900

604 Elmdale Rd , Glenview, Illinois 60025 LP: $294,900 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08300860 Area: 25

Bdrms: 5 Year Built: 1943

Baths(full/half): 2/0 Taxes: $8,862

Rms: 9 Approx SF: 2839
(Source:
Estimated)

Fplcs: 1 Master Bath: None

Type: 2 Stories Basement: None

Park Type: None # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 0

Lot Dimensions: 81X160

Subdivision:

Directions: CENTRAL ONE BLOCK WEST OF GREENWOOD N ON

Stately vintage home! 5BDR/2BTH. Geared for spacious living. Natural light shines in on Irg liv rm & family rm wifireplace! Let the renovations
ideas flow to polish this gem! Property sold "as-is". Seller does not provide survey or disclosures. Taxes prorated at 100%. Lot & rm sizes are
estimated. Please submit P.O.F funds or pre-approval wi/all offers. Property under the Freddie Mac First Look Initiative thru 4/9/13

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
\ Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@IIbankhomes.com BLLHO

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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330 Michael Manor - $308,000

330 Michael Manor, Glenview, Illinois 60025 LP: $308,000 SP:

% PROPERTY INFORMATION
| Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08300614 Area: 25

Bdrms: 4 Year Built: 1959

Baths(full/half): 2/0 Taxes: $7,019

Rms: 8 Approx SF: 1560
(Source:
Assessor)

Fplcs: Master Bath: None

Type: Split Basement: Full

Level

Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/

Lot Dimensions: 75X140

Subdivision:

Directions: GOLF W OF WASHINGTON 2 MICHAEL MANOR,RT 2 BLK
2 HOME

This is a great opportunity to own a beautiful home in the Village of Glenview. The home is a 4 bedroom 2 bath that has been updated with fresh
paint, new kitchen cabinets & appliances, roof,garage door,& more. The home is sold as-is,HomePath Financing (see below),and buyer to verify
room sq. ft. Please provide POF and pre-qual letters with financing.Investors offers considered after MT=16days.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@Ilbankhomes.com B o

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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6738 W Forest Preserve Dr - $347,500

6738 W Forest Preserve Dr , Harwood Heights, Illinois 60706 LP: $347,500 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW
MLS #: 08302112 Area: 656
Bdrms: 4+1 bsmt Year Built: 2005

Baths(full/half): 3/1 Taxes: $9,257

Rms: 9 Approx SF: 0
(Source:
Not
Reported)

Fplcs: 2 Master Bath: Full

Type: 2 Stories Basement: Full

Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/

Lot Dimensions: 30 X 125

Subdivision:

Directions: FOREST PRESERVE DR TO 6738

Newer construction brick 2-story home with 5 bedrooms & 3.1 baths, separate living & dining rooms, hardwood floors, kitchen with cherry
cabinets & granite tops, FP in living room & master bedroom, rear deck, 2 car garage & a full finished basement. Seller does not provide survey
or disclosures. Room sizes not verified. Taxes prorated at 100%. Please include POF or pre-approval letter.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate
(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60634
Goran@IIbankhomes.com FOAUL ROLIRG

REALTOR

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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808 Hastings St - $550,000

808 Hastings St , Park Ridge, Illinois 60068 LP: $550,000 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08299435 Area: 68

Bdrms: 3 Year Built: 1960

Baths(full/half): 2 /1 Taxes: $9,329

Rms: 7 Approx SF: 2500
(Source:
Estimated)

Fplcs: 1 Master Bath: None

Type: Split Basement: Full

Level

Park Type: None # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 0

Lot Dimensions: 50X200

Subdivision:

Directions: MEACHAM TO HASTINGS WEST TO 808

THIS 50X200 LOT BACKS UP TO THE PARK RIDGE COUNTRY CLUB & IS JUST BLOCKS FROM UPTOWN PARK RIDGE & DOWNTOWN TRAIN,
ALL SCHOOLS, SHOPS, BARS, RESTAURANTS & THEATER. HOME BEING SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS. TENANT OCCUPIED SO PLEASE ALLOW 48
HOURS FOR SHOWINGS.

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate

(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
\ Chicago, IL 60634
REALTOR Goran@IIba'nkhomes.com UL holin

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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1029 Prairie Ave - $629,000

1029 Prairie Ave, Park Ridge, Illinois 60068 LP: $629,000 SP:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Type: DE Status: NEW

MLS #: 08300938 Area: 68

Bdrms: 4 Year Built: 1996

Baths(full/half): 3/1 Taxes: $16,107

Rms: 10 Approx SF: 2772
(Source:
Assessor)

Fplcs: 1 Master Bath: Full

Type: 2 Stories Basement: Full

Park Type: Garage # Spaces (Gar/Ext): 2/

Lot Dimensions: 43 X 143

Subdivision:

Directions: CUMBERLAND SOUTH OF TOUHY TO PRAIRIE, WEST TO
1029

ELEG BR COLONIAL.2-STORY FOYER WITH OPEN STAIRCASE 9FT. CEIL ON 1ST FLR.LRG KIT,DIN,OAK CAB, F/IR WITH WDBURNG FRPLC.
HRDWD FL, MB / JACZ,SEP SHOWER,2 HEAT & A/C SYS. 2.5 BR GAR. Sold as-is,100% tax proration, no survey. Financed offers must include
OOR pre-approval or POF. See agent remarks for further info. All offers must include pre-approval or proof of funds. Buyer/buyers agent
responsible for verifying all info

Goran Utvic
Hometown Real Estate

(866) 892-7226
7700 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60634
Goran@Ilbankhomes.com

REALTOR ECUAL HOLESING
OPPORTLUNITY

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 03/29/2013 08:12 AM

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

4111 N Mozart St Unit 3W - $98,000

4111 N Mozart St Unit 3W, Chicago, Illinois 60618 LP: $98,000 SP:
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